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Buy Sell
X

AT3 Cooper tire 265/70/r17 on 6 bolt Ford wheel
pair of 165/80/r15 mud snow tires

collection of Shenandoah advertising & memrobelia
will be at Shen histoical museum Sat: 9A-6P

Auger wagon
roll top cover

2 - 11x14 galvanized metal wall panels

2 front 1 rear vintage vehicle windows

2017 Ford Transit connect passenger van

20' bean head platform for International
30' JD bean head platform for 9600 combine

36" wood door
30 6' T post

4 Tonka metal toy trucks
3 wheel adult 7-speed bike

2013 Ford F-150 crew cab

various colored Bantam Roosters

Price

$80

$625
$225

$50
100 each

$14,500

$30
$60

20 each
$175

$9,000

$5

Number

641-344-2290

712-215-1394

402-269-0672

515-537-0750 Imogene/Randolph

402-269-4228

660-349-0685

712-767-2393

402-800-4297

712-579-9669

712-542-8877

Location
Creston

SW NE City

Syracuse, NE

Kirksville, MO

Elliott

Council Bluffs

Earling

Bedford



